
Contact persons at 14 Scandinavian hospitals interested in and able to provide 
subspecialty training in gynecological oncology  
 
Norway  
Radiumhospitalet, Oslo University Hospital Overlege Gunnar Kristensen 

gunnar.kristensen@gmail.com 
Haukeland University Hospital, Bergen  Prof. Helga Salvesen  
    helga.salvesen@gades.uib.no 

 
Sweden  
Karolinska University Hospital, Stockholm  Marianne van Rooijen  
    marianne.vanrooijen@karolinska.se 
Ørebro University Hospital   Rene Bangshöj 
    Phone: 019-602 12 60 
Linköping University Hospital   Ann Josefsson 
    ann.josefsson@lio.se 
Uppsala University Hospital   Bo Sultan 
    bo.sultan@akademiska.se 
Umeå University Hospital   Per-Åke Holmgren 
    perake.holmgren@vll.se 

 
Denmark 
Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen University Hospital Danny Svane  
    svane@dadlnet.dk 
Odense University Hospital   Ole Mogensen 
    Ole.Mogensen@ouh.regionsyddanmark.dk 
Skejby University Hospital   Jan Blaakjær  
    jan.blaakaer@dadlnet.dk 
Herlev University Hospital   Berit Moesgaard 
    bjmo@heh.regionh.dk 
Aalborg University Hospital   Erik Søgaard Andersen  
    e.soegaard@dadlnet.dk / esa@rn.dk 
 

Finland 

Helsinki University Central Hospital   Arto Leminen 
    arto.leminen@hus.fi 
Turku University Hospital    Seija Grenman 
    seija.grenman@tyks.fi 


